
Day Date Type Patrol StartPatrol End Patrol Team Notes Order

Sat 25-Nov-23 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P6 1

Sun 26-Nov-23 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P6 2

Sat 2-Dec-23 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 Movember Patrol 3

Sun 3-Dec-23 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P3 4

Sat 9-Dec-23 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P4 5

Sun 10-Dec-23 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P4 Bronze Camp Start 6

Sat 16-Dec-23 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P2 Bronze Camp End 7

Sun 17-Dec-23 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P2 VSRL Boat Carnival 8

Sat 23-Dec-23 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P1 9

Sun 24-Dec-23 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P1 10

Mon 25-Dec-23 Christmas Day

Morning 10:00 14:15 P3 11

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P1 12

Sat 30-Dec-23 Afternoon 12:45 17:30 P2 15

Morning 10:00 14:15 P6 16

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P4 17

Morning 10:00 14:15 P7 18

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P7 19

Sat 6-Jan-24 Afternoon 12:45 17:30 Pink Patrol 20

Morning 10:00 14:15 P1 21

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P3 22

Sat 13-Jan-24 Afternoon 12:45 17:30 P2 Pier to Pub 23

Morning 10:00 14:15 P1 24

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P6 25

Sat 20-Jan-24 Afternoon 12:45 17:30 P4
Ladies Luncheon / VSRL Boat 

Carnival
26

Morning 10:00 14:15 P3 27

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P2 28

Morning 10:00 14:15 P6 29

Afternoon 13:45 17:00 P1 30

Sat 27-Jan-24 Afternoon 12:45 17:30 P7 31

Sun 28-Jan-24 Full Day 10:00 17:00 P7 32

Sat 3-Feb-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P2 33

Sun 4-Feb-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P2 34

Sat 10-Feb-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P3 VRSL Boat Carnival 35

Sun 11-Feb-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P3 36

Sat 17-Feb-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P4 ASRL Boat Carnival 37

Sun 18-Feb-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P4 ASRL Boat Carnival 38

Sat 24-Feb-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P6 39

Sun 25-Feb-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P6 40

Sat 2-Mar-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P7 41

Sun 3-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P7 42

Sat 9-Mar-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P1 43

Sun 10-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P1 44

Mon 11-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P2 Labour Day 45

Sat 16-Mar-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P3 46

Sun 17-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P3 47

Sat 23-Mar-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P4 48

Sun 24-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P4 49

Fri 29-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P7 Good Friday 50

Sat 30-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P1 Easter Saturday 51

Sun 31-Mar-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P2 Easter Sunday 52

Mon 1-Apr-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P3 Easter Monday 53

Sat 6-Apr-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P6 54

Sun 7-Apr-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P6 55

Sat 13-Apr-24 Afternoon 13:30 16:30 P7 56

Sun 14-Apr-24 Full Day 10:00 16:00 P7 57

Stand up as required

Tues 26-Dec-23 Boxing Day

Sun 31-Dec-22 New Years Eve

Mon 1-Jan-23 New Years Day

Sun 7-Jan-24
Tim Gates Run / VSRL Boat 

Carnival

Fri 26-Jan-24 Australia Day

Sun 14-Jan-24

Sun 21-Jan-24


